April 30, 2004
MEETING NOTICE
Meeting: U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
and National Mining Association
Uranium Recovery Workshop
Date/Time: May 18-19, 2004
Location: Executive Tower Hotel

1405 Curtis Street
Denver, CO 80202

_X Newly scheduled __ Revised __ Canceled
Purpose: Annual NMA/NRC Uranium Recovery Workshop
Participants: NRC Offices/Regions Other Attendees
Gary Janosko Members of NMA
Robert Nelson Representatives of U.S. EPA
Elaine Brummett Representatives of U.S. DOE
Jill Caverly Representatives of Utah DEQ
William von Till State of Nebraska
Ron Linton State of Wyoming
Diana Diaz-Toro State of Washington
Maria Schwartz State of Colorado
Lou Carson NRC Licensees
Jack Whitten et al
et al
Contact: Ron Linton, NMSS/FCSS/FCFB
(301) 415-7777
rcli@nrc.gov
Category: Category 1. The public is invited to observe this meeting and will have

opportunities to communicate with the NRC staff after the business
portion, but before the meeting is adjourned.

Attachment: Agenda

NOTES:

(2) The NRC'’s Policy Statement “Enhanced Public Participation in NRC Meetings,” May 28,
2002, applies to this meeting. The Policy Statement may be found on the NRC Web
site, www.nrc.gov, and contains information regarding visitors and security.

(2) Seating may be limited and will be available on a first-come basis. Inform the NRC
meeting contact of your intention to attend by May 11, 2004. This step will ensure that
sufficient copies of meeting materials are available. Because meetings are sometimes
canceled or rescheduled as a result of unforeseen circumstances, confirm the meeting
schedule.



Draft AGENDA FOR THE 2004 NATIONAL MINING ASSOCIATION (NMA) /NUCLEAR
REGULATORY COMMISSION (NRC) URANIUM RECOVERY WORKSHOP

8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

8:40 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Executive Tower Hotel, Denver, Colorado

May 18, 2004

Registration/Continental Breakfast

Welcome/Opening Remarks

Overview of Uranium Recovery Branch

Activities

NRC Activities for Controlling the
Disposition of Solid Materials

Overview UR Inspections Activities
BREAK

NMA/FCFF White Paper on Disposal
of Nonl1e.(2) material in Mill Tailings
Piles

Update on the American Nuclear Site

LUNCH (ON YOUR OWN)

Land Transfer Issues
(Panel Discussion)

BREAK
Update on ACL Applications

Mill Demolition — Successful Use of
a Risk Management Approach

EPA ANPR on Management and
Disposal of Low-Activity Materials

— Katie Sweeney, NMA
— Gary Janosko, NRC

— Robert Nelson, NRC

— Elaine Brummett, NRC

— Jack Whitten, NRC

— Anthony J. Thompson,
Law Office of Anthony J. Thompson

— Mark Moxley, State of Wyoming

— Mike Malmquist, Parsons, Behle
& Latimer

— Steve Schiesswohl, DOE (invited)

— Mike Franko, Petrotomics

— Ernie Scott, Anadarko

— Lynne Boomgaarden, State of
Wyoming

— Maria Schwartz, NRC

— Bill Von Till, NRC

— Terry Fletcher, Rio Algom

— Adam Klinger, EPA



Draft AGENDA FOR 2004 THE NATIONAL MINING ASSOCIATION (NMA) /NUCLEAR
REGULATORY COMMISSION (NRC) URANIUM RECOVERY WORKSHOP
Executive Tower Hotel, Denver, Colorado

8:00 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 p.m.

11:30 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

May 19, 2004
Continental Breakfast

EPA Uranium Drinking Water Standard
and its Impact on States

Update on MOU Approach for Deferring
Groundwater Regulation at ISL Facilities

BREAK

Progress Report: NRC/USGS Study on
Geochemical Issues of Groundwater
Restoration at ISL Facilities
Economic Forecast for Uranium
DOE's New Office of Legacy
Management and Where Uranium
Recovery Fits

LUNCH (ON YOUR OWN)
Integration of Nationwide Aquifer
Exemptions in a Geographic
Information System

Update on Utah Agreement State Status

Changes to the Regulations for Safe
Transport of Radioactive Materials

BREAK
Revised Restricted Release Criteria

Practical Issues Associated with
Financial Assurance

Wrap Up

— Katie Sweeney, NMA

— Dave Frydenlund, IUC

— Paul Goranson, Rio Algom
— Oscar Paulson, Kennecott

— Ron Linton, NRC

— Diana Diaz-Toro, NRC

— Fletcher Newton, Power Resources

— Donna Bergman-Tabbert, DOE

— Mario Salazar, EPA

— Loren Morton, State of Utah

— Charles Simmons, Law Offices
of Charles T. Simmons

— Robert Nelson, NRC

— Chris Pugsley, Law Offices of
Anthony J. Thompson
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Category 1. The public is invited to observe this meeting and will have
opportunities to communicate with the NRC staff after the business portion, but
before the meeting is adjourned.

Agenda

(1) The NRC'’s Policy Statement “Enhanced Public Participation in NRC Meetings,” May 28, 2002,
applies to this meeting. The Policy Statement may be found on the NRC Web site, www.nrc.gov,
and contains information regarding visitors and security.

(2) Seating may be limited and will be available on a first-come basis. Inform the NRC meeting contact
of your intention to attend by May 11, 2004. This step will ensure that sufficient copies of meeting
materials are available. Because meetings are sometimes canceled or rescheduled as a result of
unforeseen circumstances, confirm the meeting schedule.
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